TWENTY-NINTH STREET, IN THE BOR-
OUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is on or 
before the expiration of one hundred and fifty 
(150) calendar days for the inner portion of the 
shed and two hundred and twenty-five (225) 
calendar days for the entire shed. 

The amount of security required is $42,000. 
The bidder shall state, both in writing and in 

figures, a price for furnishing all of the labor 
and material and for doing all of the work called 
for. The contract is entire and for a complete